oA A EHNR
60073 M2 LA I 56 56
599 9 65
598 6 71
597 10 81
596 8 89
595 6 95
594 6 101
593 8 109
592 13 122
591 10 132
590 13 145
589 8 153
588 14 167
587 19 186
586 16 202
585 14 216
584 16 232
583 16 248
582 16 264
581 10 274
580 21 295
579 17 312
578 22 334
577 18 352
576 18 370
575 20 390
574 23 413
573 13 426
572 24 450
571 31 481
570 19 500
569 17 517
568 23 540
567 31 571
566 26 597
565 22 619
564 30 649
563 18 667
562 21 688
561 23 711
560 28 739
559 23 762
558 19 781
557 32 813
556 17 830
555 22 852
554 25 877
553 27 904
552 25 929
551 29 958
550 28 986
549 30 1016
548 26 1042




547 23 1065
546 23 1088
545 19 1107
544 34 1141
543 27 1168
542 23 1191
541 23 1214
540 31 1245
539 24 1269
538 22 1291
537 21 1312
536 23 1335
535 21 1356
534 28 1384
533 18 1402
532 24 1426
531 20 1446
530 15 1461
529 19 1480
528 9 1489
527 21 1510
526 20 1530
525 25 1555
524 28 1583
523 14 1597
522 9 1606
521 18 1624
520 10 1634
519 16 1650
518 13 1663
517 19 1682
516 13 1695
515 8 1703
514 20 1723
513 13 1736
512 13 1749
511 19 1768
510 8 1776
509 13 1789
508 10 1799
507 7 1806
506 13 1819
505 7 1826
504 8 1834
503 8 1842






